
DOC BOX NO.____^

PERSON

IvIATERIAL

ITEM NO.

24314
24315
24316
24317
24318
24319
24320
24321
24322
24323

24324
24325

FOLDER NO. 911 

Yeranian, Araxie 

Letters

DESCRIPTION

December 20, 1916 
February 3, 1954 
January 7» 1955
^January 7, 1955 , ■ '
l'lay,-31, 1955
September 28, 1955
September 1, 1956 ’i 4
January 3I, 1957
J'lay 31, 1957
the objective, plar^ and outline of the course Social Case Work I, Seme
1953-195^
same as 24323
statements about the students in the person^s 'class; by the person ■ •


