DOC BOX NO	51 FOLDER NO. 911
PERSON	Yeranian, Araxie
MATERIAL	Letters
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION
24314 24315 24316	December 20, 1916 February 3, 1954 January 7, 1955
24317 24318 24319 24320 24321 24322 24323 24323	May 31, 1955 September 28, 1955 September 1, 1956 January 31, 1957 May 31, 1957 the objective, plan, and outline of the course Social Case Work I, Semester I, 1953-1954 same as 24323 statements about the students in the person's class; by the person
	por out por out